'Sons for Kids' Aprons Support Child Welfare Foundation



Sons of The American Legion 'Sons for Kids' aprons are available to order individually or by bulk. The suggested donation per apron is \$20.00 - 100% of donations support grants provided by The American Legion Child Welfare Foundation (CWF).

CWF awards grants to nonprofits that contribute to the physical, mental, emotional, and spiritual welfare of children.

Note: The donation fee does not include shipping costs provided by The American Legion. Additional donations are accepted, and appreciated, for shipping.

To order 'Sons for Kids' aprons by mail:

THE AMERICAN LEGION

NATIONAL HEADQUARTERS

c/o CWF

P.O. BOX 1055

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46204-1055

In the memo section of the check be sure to write the number of aprons you are requesting and include the address where to ship the aprons. If no address is provided, the aprons will be shipped to the address listed on the check.

To order 'Sons for Kids' aprons online:

www.cwf-inc.org

(click the donate tab and list the number of aprons requested in the tribute section)

All donations for the 'Sons of Kids' aprons will count toward CWF awards at the end of the program year in May 2021.

If you have questions, see the below contact information.

Stacy Cope, Youth Welfare Program Manager Americanism Division, National Headquarters (phone) 317.630.1202 (email) Scope@legion.org